
General Services Administration
Federal Supply Service

AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICELIST

SCHEDULE 48 – TRANSPORTATION, DELIVERY AND RELOCATION SOLUTIONS

FSC Group: V301, V111 & V112

"If I would have known that it was this easy, I would
have been using 1-800-PACK-RAT a long time ago."

1-800 PACK RAT
5225 Wisconsin Avenue NW, Suite 503

Washington, DC 20015
Phone: (202) 362-0101

Fax: (202) 363-3163
www.1800packrat.com

Small Business

Contract Administrator:
James Burati

Phone: (240) 216-3010
Fax: (202) 363-3163

jburati@1800packrat.com

Contract Number: GS-33F-0003U
Contract Period: November 5, 2007 through November 4, 2012

Prices current as of contract award on 11/5/2007

On line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing and the option to create
an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu driven database system. The
INTERNET address is GSAAdvantage.gov.

For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the FSS Schedules button at
fss.gsa.gov.

http://www.1800packrat.com/Default.aspx
mailto:jburati@1800packrat.com
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CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

1a. Table of awarded Special Item Numbers for: SIN 451-99 Introduction of New Services

Midwest Northeast

Warehouse On-Site Move Warehouse On-Site Move

at Pack Rat at Customer (local)
at Pack

Rat
at

Customer (local)

12-foot containers

Monthly Storage $148.62 $128.67 $129.00 $168.56 $148.62 $149.00

One-time Transportation Fee $138.24 $103.68 $165.33 $160.95 $119.48 $205.92

16-foot containers

Monthly Storage $163.58 $143.63 $144.00 $188.51 $168.56 $169.00

One-time Transportation Fee $138.24 $103.68 $165.33 $160.95 $119.48 $205.92

Southeast West

Warehouse On-Site Move Warehouse On-Site Move

at Pack Rat at Customer (local)
at Pack

Rat
at

Customer (local)

12-foot containers

Monthly Storage $158.59 $128.67 $129.00 $151.61 $131.66 $132.00

One-time Transportation Fee $120.47 $101.71 $173.25 $172.80 $94.80 $147.51

16-foot containers

Monthly Storage $167.57 $137.64 $138.00 $172.55 $152.61 $153.00

One-time Transportation Fee $120.47 $101.71 $173.25 $172.80 $94.80 $147.51

 Warehouse consists of delivering the unit(s) to the customer's site, pick-up to Pack Rat's
warehouse, final delivery to customer, and pick-up for final return to Pack Rat, i.e., 4 touches.

 On-Site consists of delivering the unit(s) to the customer's site and pick-up for final return to Pack
Rat, i.e., 2 touches.

 Move consists of delivering the unit(s) to the customer's site, pick-up to new customer's location,
and pick-up for final return to Pack Rat, i.e., 3 touches.

1-800 PACK RAT also offers Long Distance Moves across stores or regions (only 16-foot units can be
used). Long Distance Moves consist of delivering the unit(s) across Regional areas. Please call 1-800
Pack Rat for Long Distance Moving (LDM) prices.

 Long Distance Move consists of delivering the unit(s) to the customer's site, pick-up and transport
back to the 1-800 Pack Rat warehouse and then delivery by flat bed truck to the new warehouse.
The unit is then delivered to the customer's new location and finally picked up and returned to 1-
800 Pack Rat, i.e, 5 touches.



3

CUSTOMER INFORMATION continued:

1b. Identification of the Lowest Priced Model Number and Unit Price:
SIN Service Related Monthly Storage GSA net Price
451-99 One-time Transportation Fee West Region $94.80

1c. Not Applicable
2. Maximum Order Limitation: $1,000,000 per task order
3. Minimum Order: $100.00
4. Geographic Coverage (delivery Area): Domestic Only (includes the 48 contiguous states and

Washington, DC)
5. Point(s) of Performance: 5225 Wisconsin Ave, Suite 503, Washington, DC 20015

Please see attached list of 1-800 PACK RAT Company Stores
6. Discount from list prices or statement of net price: Prices shown are Net Prices; Basic Discounts

have been deducted.
7. Quantity discounts: None Offered
8. Prompt payment terms: Net 30 Days
9a. Government purchase cards are accepted below the micro purchase threshold of $3,000.
9b. Government purchase cards are accepted above the micro-purchase threshold of $3,000.
10. Foreign items: None
11a. Time of delivery: Initial delivery time of the portable storage container(s) is typically 48 hours ARO

or as agreed to by the customer. The time to move across the country can be found in the GSA
proposed guidelines found online at www.1800packrat.com.

11b. Expedited Delivery: 1-800 PACK RAT Stores offer expedited 24-hour delivery of its storage
containers when requested. Additional shipping and handling charges may apply.

11c. Overnight and 2-day Delivery: Same as 11b above.
11d. Urgent Requirements: Contact 1-800 PACK RAT
12. FOB point(s): Destination
13a. Ordering address:

1-800 PACK RAT
5225 Wisconsin Ave, Suite 503
Attn: James Burati
Washington, DC 20015

13b. Ordering procedures: FAX at (202) 363-3163 or contact individual company stores
14. Payment address:

For local stores, please see attached list of 1-800 PACK RAT stores across U.S.
For Long Distance Moves (across stores or regions):
1-800 PACK RAT
3331 Heritage Trade Drive, Suite 110
Wake Forest, NC 27587
(919) 488-3636

15. Warranty provision: Contractor’s Standard Commercial Warranty (SCW)
16. Export packing charges: Not Applicable
17. Terms and conditions of Government purchase card acceptance: Government Purchases Cards are

Accepted
18. Terms and conditions of rental, maintenance, and repair: Not Applicable
19. Terms and conditions of installation: Not Applicable
20. Terms and conditions of repair parts indicating date of parts price lists and any discounts from list prices:

Not Applicable
20a. Terms and conditions for any other services: Not Applicable
21. List of service and distribution points: Not Applicable
22. List of participating dealers: See Below

AUSTIN (6001) Opened: Dec 2005 Main: 512.535.5258 Fax: 512.535.1644
2500 McHale Court, Suite B

Austin Texas 78758

Facility Manager J R Andrews cell: 512.801.3825 jrandrews@1800packrat.com

Asst. Manager Gary Love cell: 512.785.6975 glove@1800packrat.com

mailto:jrandrews@1800packrat.com
mailto:glove@1800packrat.com
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BENSALEM (6052) Opened: Aug 2006 Main: 215.633.1700 Fax: 215.633.1773
500 State Road, Unit A

Bensalem Pennsylvania 19020

Facility Manager Tim Moreno cell: 267.278.6968 tmoreno@1800packratnj.com

BRANCHBURG(5013) Opened: Jan 2007 Main: 908.575.2128 Fax: 908.526.3835
220 Evans Way, Suite 3

Branchburg New Jersey 08876

General Manager Ken Farkas cell: 908.315.4396 kfarkas@1800packrat.com

Facility Manager Anthony Toscano cell: 908.222.6967 atoscano@1800packrat.com

BURNSVILLE (5010) Opened: May 2007 Main: 952.882.2943 Fax: 952.882.5271
701 Lady Bird Lane, Unit 2

Burnsville Minnesota 55337

General Manager Greg Ambrose cell: 612.328.5157 gambrose@1800packrat.com

Facility Manager Chris Sobraske cell: 320.434.5041 csobraske@1800packrat.com

CHANTILLY (5006) Opened: Dec 2005 Main: 703.817.1302 Fax: 703.817.1304
3900 Stonecroft Blvd, Suite R

Chantilly Virginia 20151

Facility Manager Ralph Miller cell: 703.357.5866 rmiller@1800packrat.com

CHARLOTTE (5005) Opened: Mar 2005 Main: 704.504.2451 Fax: 704.504.2453
9405-C D Ducks Lane

Charlotte North Carolina 28273

General Manager Kevin Walls cell: 704.743.3952 kwalls@1800packrat.com

Facility Manager Herman Hilgers cell: 704.743.3953 hhilgers@1800packrat.com

CHICAGO (5007) Opened: April 2006 Main: 630.221.1708 Main: 630.221.1705
90 West lake Drive

Glendale Heights Illinois 60139

Facility Manager Nathan Olson cell: 630.330.2056 nolson@1800packrat.com

DENVER (6102) Opened: Jun 2006 Main: 303.322.3203 Fax: 303.322.3469
4744 Forest Street, Unit Q

Denver Colorado 80216

Facility Manager Frank Terry cell: 303.328.5294 fterry@1800packrat.com

GREENSBORO (5003) Opened: Feb 2004 Main: 336.346.1858 Fax: 336.346.1860
439 North Chimney Rock Road

Greensboro North Carolina 27410

Facility Manager Charles Haire cell: 336.382.9100 chaire@1800packrat.com

HARTFORD (5011) Opened: Dec 2006 Main: 860.286.9174 Fax: 860.286.9752
460 Woodland Avenue

Bloomfield Connecticut 06002

General Manager Clint Grano cell: 860.221.6156 cgrano@1800packrat.com

Facility Manager Todd Barros cell: 860.209.8607 tbarros@1800packrat.com

mailto:tmoreno@1800packratnj.com
mailto:kfarkas@1800packrat.com
mailto:atoscano@1800packrat.com
mailto:gambrose@1800packrat.com
mailto:csobraske@1800packrat.com
mailto:rmiller@1800packrat.com
mailto:kwalls@1800packrat.com
mailto:hhilgers@1800packrat.com
mailto:nolson@1800packrat.com
mailto:fterry@1800packrat.com
mailto:chaire@1800packrat.com
mailto:cgrano@1800packrat.com
mailto:tbarros@1800packrat.com
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HOUSTON #1 (6003) Opened: Oct 2006 Main: 713.589.9838 Fax: 281.879.0906
9330 West Airport, Suite 130

Houston Texas 77031

Facility Manager Eric Fry cell: 832.487.6456 efry@1800packrat.com

HOUSTON #2 (6004) Opened: Nov 2006 Main: 713.589.9575 Fax: 713.460.3335
7875 Northcourt, Suite 200

Houston Texas 77040

Facility Manager Dwight Roberts cell: 832.283.1497 droberts@1800packrat.com

Asst. Manager Royce Jackson cell: 713.855.6542 rjackson@1800packrat.com

HOUSTON #3 (6005) Opened: Mar 2007 Main: 832.364.6953 Fax: 281.449.3600
4660 North Sam Houston Parkway East, Suite 150

Houston Texas 77032

Facility Manager James Boudreaux cell: 713.377.4322 jboudreaux@1800packrat.com

Asst. Manager Clinton Carter cell: 832.473.6767 ccarter@1800packrat.com

INDIANAPOLIS (6251) Opened: Oct 2006 Main: 317.248.1156 Fax: 866.315.4869
4316 West Minnesota Street

Indianapolis Indiana 46241

Facility Manager Don Chavis cell: 317.213.0415 dchavis@1800packrat.com

JACKSONVILLE(6151) Opened: April 2006 Main: 904.378.3572 Fax: 904.378.3573
5301-1 West Fifth Street

Jacksonville Florida 32244

Facility Manager James Green cell: 904.476.3575 jgreen@murfam.com

KANSAS CITY (6105) Opened: May 2007 Main: 816.303.0134 Fax: 816.303.0138
1512 Atlantic Street

North Kansas City Missouri 64116

Facility Manager John Howard cell: 913.269.3496 jhpackrat@yahoo.com

KENNESAW (6157) Opened: Jun 2006 Main: 770.792.2429 Fax: 770.792.2430
1980 Shiloh Road, Bldg 6, Suite 200

Kennesaw Georgia 30144

Facility Manager Steve Wells cell: 678.939.9336 swells@murfam.com

LAKEWOOD (6054) Opened: Oct 2007 Main 732.730.9222 Fax: 732.730.9223
1000 Towbin Avenue

Lakewood New Jersey 08701

General Manager Greg Costas cell: 609.529.4420 gcostas@1800packratnj.com

LANDOVER (5008) Opened: Aug 2006 Main: 301.322.6427 Fax: 301.322.6429
2270 Beaver Road

Landover Maryland 20785

Facility Manager Mauricio Rivas cell: 240.216.2838 mrivas@1800packrat.com

LARGO (6158) Opened: Main: Fax:
8601 Somerset Drive,Suite C

Largo Florida 33773

Facility Manager cell:

mailto:efry@1800packrat.com
mailto:droberts@1800packrat.com
mailto:rjackson@1800packrat.com
mailto:jboudreaux@1800packrat.com
mailto:ccarter@1800packrat.com
mailto:dchavis@1800packrat.com
mailto:jgreen@murfam.com
mailto:jhpackrat@yahoo.com
mailto:swells@murfam.com
mailto:gcostas@1800packratnj.com
mailto:mrivas@1800packrat.com
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LAS VEGAS (5009) Opened: Jan 2007 Main: 702.216.0994 Fax: 702.216.0997
4151 Market Center Drive, Suite 403

North Las Vegas Nevada 89030

Facility Manager Greg Fierle cell: 702.208.5414 gfierle@1800packrat.com

MEDLEY (6155) Opened: Main: 305.889.0881 Fax: 305.889.0929
11401 NW 134th Street, Suite 300

Medley Florida 33178

Facility Manager Andy Casazza cell: acasazza@murfam.com

MONROE (6051) Opened: Mar 2006 Main: 609.409.8100 Fax: 609.409.8140
17 South Middlesex Avenue, Suite B

Monroe Township New Jersey 08831

General Manager Greg Costas cell: 609.529.4420 gcostas@1800packratnj.com

NASHVILLE (6252) Opened: Sept 2007 Main: 615.460.0050 Fax: 866.315.4869

4717 Centennial Blvd

Nashville Tennessee 37209

Facility Manager Jeannie Gard cell: jeannie@1800packratstorage.com

NEWARK (6301) Opened: Dec 2006 Main: 302.456.0201 Fax: 302.456.0217
211 Executive Drive, Suite 16

Newark Deleware 19808

General Manager Adrian Vliet cell: 302.530.1219 avliet@1800packrat.com

Facility Manager Justin Ofuani cell: 302.250.9829 jofuani@1800packrat.com

NORCROSS (6152) Opened: Jun 2006 Main: 770.416.7409 Fax: 770.416.7410
6250 Brook Hollow Parkway, Suite 200

Norcross Georgia 30071

Facility Manager Timothy Hall cell: 678.939.9844 thall@murfam.com

ORLANDO (6153) Opened: Main: 407.857.4037 Fax: 407.857.4039
501 Gills Drive, Suite 300

Orlando Florida 32824

Facility Manager Dave Thomas cell: 407.234.8684 dthomas@murfam.com

PHOENIX (6103) Opened: Aug 2006 Main: 602.278.6523 Fax: 602.272.8004
2225 South 43rd Avenue

Phoenix Arizona 85009

Facility Manager Mike Smith cell: 336.409.1059 mpsmith@1800packrat.com

POMPANO (6156) Opened: Main: 954.972.6762 Fax: 954.972.6763
2012 NW 25th Avenue, Bldg. H

Pompano Florida 33069

Facility Manager Bob Larsen cell: 954.882.1361 rlarsen@murfam.com

RALEIGH (5001) Opened: Jan 2003 Main: 919.832.2606 Fax: 919.832.2080
2315 Atlantic Avenue

Raleigh North Carolina 27604

Facility Manager Jonathan Markle cell: 919.625.4697 jmarkle@1800packrat.com

mailto:gfierle@1800packrat.com
mailto:acasazza@murfam.com
mailto:gcostas@1800packratnj.com
mailto:jeannie@1800packratstorage.com
mailto:avliet@1800packrat.com
mailto:jofuani@1800packrat.com
mailto:thall@murfam.com
mailto:dthomas@murfam.com
mailto:mpsmith@1800packrat.com
mailto:rlarsen@murfam.com
mailto:jmarkle@1800packrat.com
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ST. LOUIS (6101) Opened: Feb 2006 Main: 314.522.3875 Fax: 314.522.3878
8881 Seeger Industrial Drive

St. Louis Missouri 63134

Facility Manager Nick Kracht cell: 314.941.7211 nkracht@1800packrat.com

SALT LAKE (6201) Opened: Sept 2006 Main: 801.236.2500 Fax: 801.236.2506
5235 West Harold Gatty Drive

Salt Lake City Utah 84116

Facility Manager Tim Bell cell: 801.414.2680 tbell@1800packrat.com

SAN ANTONIO(6002) Opened: Jun 2006 Main: 210.745.3050 Fax: 210.579.0235
6900 Alamo Downs, Suite 160

San Antonio Texas 78238

Facility Manager Ross Howard cell: 210.392.9539 rhoward@1800packrat.com

Asst. Manager Brennon Richie cell: 210.771.8836 brichie@1800packrat.com

STRATFORD (5012) Opened: Jan 2007 Main: 203.583.4200 Fax: 203.583.4142
500 Long Beach Blvd

Stratford Connecticut 06615

Facility Manager Geoff Snow cell: 203.442.4485 gsnow@1800packrat.com

SWEDESBORO(6053) Opened: April 2007 Main: 856.467.4333 Fax: 856.467.4344
301 Berkeley Drive

Swedesboro New Jersey 08085

Facility Manager Tim Moreno cell: 267.278.6968 tmoreno@1800packratnj.com

TAMPA (6159) Opened: Nov 2007 Main: 813.241.2400 Fax: 813.241.2708
41 Industial Center, 5214 Geleman Place

Tampa Florida 33619

Facility Manager cell:

WALLACE (6154) Opened: April 2007 Main: 910.285.3215 Fax: 910.285.2986
5752 NC Highway 117 South

Wallace North Carolina 28466

Facility Manager Bill Lord cell 910.271.2309 blord@murfam.com

23. Preventive maintenance: Not Applicable
24a. Special & environmental attributes: Not Applicable
24b. Section 508 compliance information: Not Applicable
25. Data Universal Number System (DUNS) number: 627088482
26. Contractor is registered in Central Contractor Register (CCR) database
27. CAGE Code: 4M8R7

"Excellent!! I couldn’t have done my move without you."

"You guys are fantastic. I’ve already referred several neighbors."

mailto:nkracht@1800packrat.com
mailto:tbell@1800packrat.com
mailto:rhoward@1800packrat.com
mailto:brichie@1800packrat.com
mailto:gsnow@1800packrat.com
mailto:tmoreno@1800packratnj.com
mailto:blord@murfam.com
http://www.1800packrat.com/Default.aspx

